
ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  7/29/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (A1 Main)

GIANNI PANGALLLO 4 1 24 6:06.044 14.433 14.539 14.619 214.732

MIKE D 2 2 24 6:08.524 2.480 14.697 14.791 14.880 514.953

PHIL TROTTA 1 3 24 6:09.671 3.627 13.796 14.090 14.253 114.435

NICK SOLTAU 8 4 24 6:11.400 5.356 14.584 14.651 14.731 414.833

HARLEY CHARLIE 10 5 23 6:06.399 15.308 15.358 15.436 615.538

ENOC PHILLIPS 6 6 23 6:06.859 0.460 14.297 14.456 14.530 314.640

ALEX 11 7 23 6:12.824 6.425 14.786 14.939 15.115 915.286

NUNE 5 8 22 6:03.359 14.916 15.116 15.291 1215.465

TOM LICATA 12 9 22 6:05.181 1.822 15.033 15.171 15.345 1015.549

ANDREW SRECKOVICH 7 10 21 6:12.134 14.674 14.829 15.283 815.989

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  7/29/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (B1 Main)

STEVEN SWENSEN 3 1 22 6:06.496 15.143 15.511 15.701 1315.882

TITO SANCHEZ 7 2 21 6:09.329 15.638 15.822 16.194 1516.685

SCOTT WALKER 4 3 21 6:15.721 6.392 15.830 16.194 16.580 1616.944

JAMIE DENTON 9 4 21 6:20.048 10.719 16.111 16.277 16.597 1716.978

JAY KOGAN 2 5 19 6:08.708 17.655 17.842 18.272 1818.703

KADY ZONE 6 6 17 6:16.848 16.725 18.006 19.450 2221.236

RANDI PERERA 5 7 17 6:19.093 2.245 17.968 18.556 19.337 2020.970

DEAN DRAMISIOTIS 10 8 16 6:01.023 18.076 19.690 20.930 2122.239

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 11 9 16 6:02.745 1.722 18.035 18.457 19.356 2321.173

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  7/29/2016Ser#

Race Time

4W OPEN BUGGY (A1 Main)

HARLEY CHARLIE 3 1 25 6:12.847 13.927 14.090 14.265 214.398

STEVEN SWENSEN 4 2 21 6:02.687 13.844 14.129 14.441 414.851

GIANNI PANGALLLO 2 3 17 4:10.763 13.486 13.657 13.797 513.968

SAM PANGALLO 7 4 11 6:11.431 15.177 15.834 17.894 7 

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 6 5 10 3:22.139 16.954 17.846 20.214 6 



ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  7/29/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (A2 Main)

PHIL TROTTA 1 1 25 6:10.298 13.843 13.901 14.013 114.177

GIANNI PANGALLLO 4 2 24 6:05.571 14.358 14.539 14.657 214.764

MIKE D 2 3 24 6:14.161 8.590 14.587 14.768 14.899 515.000

NICK SOLTAU 8 4 24 6:21.520 15.949 14.325 14.535 14.670 414.761

ENOC PHILLIPS 6 5 23 6:01.688 14.310 14.438 14.541 314.715

HARLEY CHARLIE 10 6 23 6:07.667 5.979 14.495 14.964 15.175 615.355

ALEX 11 7 23 6:08.215 6.527 14.810 15.056 15.165 915.235

NUNE 5 8 22 6:11.519 15.083 15.227 15.430 1215.601

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

17.5 BUGGY (A2)
ISLAND RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:06.044GIANNI PANGALLLO 1 6:05.571 1 2 3224 24 48/731.6151.

6:09.671PHIL TROTTA 3 6:10.298 3 1 4124 25 49/739.9692.

6:08.524MIKE D 2 6:14.161 2 3 5324 24 48/742.6853.

6:11.400NICK SOLTAU 4 6:21.520 4 4 8424 24 48/752.9204.

6:05.181TOM LICATA 9 9 0 9022 22/365.1815.

6:12.134ANDREW SRECKOVICH 10 10 0 10021 21/372.1346.

6:06.859ENOC PHILLIPS 6 6:01.688 6 5 11523 23 46/728.5477.

6:06.399HARLEY CHARLIE 5 6:07.667 5 6 11623 23 46/734.0668.

6:12.824ALEX 7 6:08.215 7 7 14723 23 46/741.0399.

6:03.359NUNE 8 6:11.519 8 8 16822 22 44/734.87810.

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  7/29/2016Ser#

Race Time

17.5 BUGGY (B2 Main)

STEVEN SWENSEN 3 1 21 6:00.079 15.387 15.708 15.951 1316.194

TITO SANCHEZ 7 2 20 6:02.523 15.833 16.160 16.338 1516.905

SCOTT WALKER 4 3 20 6:03.441 0.918 14.773 16.401 16.863 1617.402

JAMIE DENTON 9 4 20 6:15.793 13.270 16.479 16.846 17.341 1717.919

JAY KOGAN 2 5 17 6:00.904 17.038 17.984 19.233 1820.631

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 11 6 17 6:14.711 13.807 18.473 19.209 20.256 2321.457

KADY ZONE 6 7 17 6:20.423 19.519 17.885 19.145 20.338 2221.416

DEAN DRAMISIOTIS 10 8 17 6:23.631 22.727 17.470 18.756 19.987 2121.622

RANDI PERERA 5 9 13 5:10.749 18.936 20.350 22.491 20 

CHRIS PERERA 1 10 9 3:13.356 17.898 19.123  19 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

17.5 BUGGY (B2)
ISLAND RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:06.496STEVEN SWENSEN 1 6:00.079 1 1 2122 21 43/726.5751.

6:09.329TITO SANCHEZ 2 6:02.523 2 2 4221 20 41/731.8522.

6:15.721SCOTT WALKER 3 6:03.441 3 3 6321 20 41/739.1623.

6:20.048JAMIE DENTON 4 6:15.793 4 4 8421 20 41/755.8414.

6:08.708JAY KOGAN 5 6:00.904 5 5 10519 17 36/729.6125.

6:16.848KADY ZONE 6 6:20.423 6 7 13717 17 34/757.2716.

6:02.745CHRISTOPHER PERERA 9 6:14.711 9 6 15616 17 33/737.4567.

6:01.023DEAN DRAMISIOTIS 8 6:23.631 8 8 16816 17 33/744.6548.

6:19.093RANDI PERERA 7 5:10.749 7 9 16917 13 30/689.8429.

ISLAND RACEWAY

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

36518  7/29/2016Ser#

Race Time

4W OPEN BUGGY (A2 Main)

HARLEY CHARLIE 3 1 24 6:03.454 13.925 14.010 14.188 214.332

STEVEN SWENSEN 4 2 23 6:01.382 13.799 13.962 14.234 414.523

TIMOTHY ERWIG 7 3 16 6:02.964 12.452 17.782 20.129 722.134

GIANNI PANGALLLO 2 4 4 1:05.426 14.369   5 

CHRISTOPHER PERERA 6 5 1 0:22.258 22.258   6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

4W OPEN BUGGY (A2)
ISLAND RACEWAY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

36518

6:12.847HARLEY CHARLIE 1 6:03.454 1 1 2125 24 49/736.3011.

6:02.687STEVEN SWENSEN 2 6:01.382 2 2 4221 23 44/724.0692.

6:11.431SAM PANGALLO 4 4 0 4011 11/371.4313.

4:10.763GIANNI PANGALLLO 3 1:05.426 3 4 7417 4 21/316.1894.

3:22.139CHRISTOPHER PERERA 5 22.258 5 5 10510 1 11/224.3975.


